A
ce
ta
bu
lar
 L
ab
ra

2 of this section.
5
ORDERING INFORMATION
Hip Labral Reconstruction Kit (AR-6955) includes:
PEEK Hip PushLock, 2.9 mm x 15.5 mm, qty. 3 AR-1923PHS
2-0 FiberWire w/Tapered Needle, qty. 3 AR-7220
#2 FiberLoop (blue) AR-7234
#2 TigerLoop AR-7234T
#2 FiberLoop (white) AR-7234-01
#2 FiberStick AR-7209
#2 TigerStick AR-7209T
Hip Length Crescent SutureLasso AR-4068CH
Hip Length 90° SutureLasso AR-4068-90H
Hip Length PushLock Drill Guide System, 2.9 mm AR-1923DHS
Arthroscopic Measurement Probe AR-4070-01
Clear Open Cannula, tapered AR-6507-01
Additional Instrumentation
Hip Distraction System AR-6529S
HDS Disposables Kit AR-6529-11
Hip Arthroscope Set AR-6575S
Hip Arthroscopy Master Instrument Set AR-6517S
Retractable Cannulated Knife, straight AR-6527-01
POSTOPERATIVE CARE
Postoperative care is similar to that following an arthroscopic labral repair to include a period of protected weight-bearing,
early range-of-motion exercises and isometric strengthening.
References: